

AUTO

LINE

AUTOLINE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: S. Nos. 313, 314, 320 to 323, Nanekarwadi, Chakan, Tal. Khed, Dist. Pune - 410 501. | Tel : +91 - 2135 - 635 865 / 6

Email : investorservices@autolineind.com | Website : www.autolineind.com | CIN : L34300PN1996PLC104510

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
		31 Dec. 2023	31 Dec. 2022	31 Dec. 2023	31 Dec. 2023	31 Dec. 2022	31 Dec. 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Income From Operations (Gross)	15,282	15,140	46,183	15,377	15,340	46,373
2.	Other Income	62	77	177	56	62	145
3.	Total Income	15,344	15,217	46,360	15,433	15,402	46,618
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	477	251	1,095	470	448	1,060
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	477	251	1,095	424	448	909
6.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	477	251	1,095	419	448	877
7.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (after tax) including other Comprehensive Income	483	260	1,119	426	454	902
8.	Paid up Equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	3,896	3,896	3,896	3,896	3,896	3,896
9.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves			5,648			6,831
10.	Earnings per share						
	a) Basic (in ₹) (After exceptional items)	1.22	0.64	2.81	1.08	1.15	2.25
	b) Diluted (in ₹) (After exceptional items)	1.22	0.64	2.81	1.07	1.15	2.25

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Annual Result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of above Results are available on the Company's website: www.autolineind.com and BSE website : www.bseindia.com and NSE website : www.nseindia.com.

By Order of the Board

FOR AUTOLINE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sd/-

(Shivaji T. Akhade)

Managing Director & CEO

DIN: 00006755

Place: Pune

Date : 11/02/2024

Reliance Communications Limited						
Website: www.rcom.co.in						
Registered Office: H Block, 1 st Floor, Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi Mumbai - 400 710						
CIN: L45309MH2004PLC147531						
I. Extract from the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023.						
(₹ in crore)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended	
		31-12-2023	30-09-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2023	31-12-2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	102	137	122	350	382
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(35)	(25)	(40)	(84)	(174)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(35)	(3)	(146)	(58)	(280)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(35)	(9)	(146)	(64)	(280)
5	Profit / (Loss) after Tax from Discontinued Operations	(2,025)	(1,051)	(9,154)	(5,022)	(12,622)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,067)	(1,085)	(9,228)	(5,119)	(12,720)
7	Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of Rs. 5 each)	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (Basic and Diluted) - Rs. (Before exceptional Items)					
	(a) Continuing Operations	(0.13)	(0.11)	(0.15)	(0.33)	(0.63)
	(b) Discontinued Operations	(0.86)	(0.87)	0.33	(2.57)	(1.28)
	(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations	(0.98)	(0.98)	0.19	(2.89)	(1.91)
	(After exceptional Items)					
	(a) Continuing Operations	(0.13)	(0.03)	(0.53)	(0.23)	(1.02)
	(b) Discontinued Operations	(7.38)	(3.83)	(32.31)	(18.30)	(44.96)
	(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations	(7.51)	(3.86)	(32.84)	(18.53)	(45.98)
*Not annualised for Quarter and Nine Months						
II. Additional Information of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023.						
(₹ in crore)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended	
		31-12-2023	30-09-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2023	31-12-2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Turnover	73	75	85	226	251
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	(40)	(1,047)	(38)	(1,115)	(173)
3	Profit/(Loss) after tax	(40)	(1,047)	(38)	(1,115)	(173)
4	Profit / (Loss) after tax from Discontinued Operations	(1,738)	(701)	(5,778)	(4,117)	(8,763)
III. The Consolidated Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.						
IV. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.rcom.co.in.						
(Reliance Communications Limited is under corporate insolvency resolution process pursuant to the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. With effect from June 28, 2019, its affairs, business and assets are being managed by, and the powers of the board of directors are vested in, the Resolution Professional, Mr. Anish Niranjan Nanavaty, appointed by Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench, vide order dated June 21, 2019 which was published on the website of the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench on June 28, 2019).						
For Reliance Communications Limited						
Sd/-						
Ms. Grace Thomas (Director)						
DIN No. 07079566						
Place : Mumbai						
Date : February 10, 2024						

UNITED DRILLING TOOLS LIMITED											
REGD. OFFICE: 139 A, First Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, NEW DELHI-110001											
E-mail ID: compact@udtltd.com, Website: www.udtltd.com Phone No. 0120-4213490, Fax No. 0120-2462674											
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2023											
(₹ in Lacs, Except EPS)											
S. No	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated			
		Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended			Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended
		31-Dec-23	30-Sep-23	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-23	31-Dec-22	31-Mar-23	31-Dec-23	30-Sep-23	31-Dec-22	31-Mar-23
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
I	Total Revenue	3,791.18	3,560.84	2,691.20	9,477.38	9,855.49	12,091.38	3,766.20	3,213.54	2,667.20	9,828.77
II	Profit before Exceptional and Extraordinary items and tax	346.39	345.43	344.72	899.96	1,045.75	1,464.60	348.79	358.03	349.08	922.83
III	Profit before Extraordinary items and tax	346.39	345.43	344.72	899.96	1,045.75	1,464.60	348.79	358.03	349.08	922.83
IV	Profit before Tax	346.39	345.43	344.72	899.96	1,045.75	1,464.60	348.79	358.03	349.08	922.83
V	Net Profit after Tax	241.58	220.07	205.97	609.39	733.65	1,017.65	242.88	230.77	208.44	626.44
VI	Total Comprehensive Income for the period, net of tax	239.91	218.34	205.43	604.29	732.27	1,010.86	241.21	229.04	207.90	621.34
VII	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	2,030.31	2,030.31	2,030.31	2,030.31	2,030.31	2,030.31	2,030.31	2,030.31	2,030.31	2,030.31
VIII	Other Equity	-	22,717.78	-	-	-	22,597.09	-	22,811.47	-	-
IX	Earning Per Share (for Continuing Operations)										
	(a) Basic	1.18	1.08	1.01	2.98	3.61	4.98	1.19	1.13	1.02	3.06
	(b) Diluted	1.18	1.08	1.01	2.98	3.61	4.98	1.19	1.13	1.02	3.06
Notes:-											
I The company and its subsidiary's business activities falls within a single business segment (Engineering) in terms of Accounting Standard - 17 of ICAI.											
II The Statement includes the results of the following entities: (a) United Drilling Tools Ltd. (Parent) (b) P Mittal Manufacturing Pvt. Limited (wholly owned subsidiary).											
III Given the nature of business of the company and product mix in the respective quarter the result of any quarter may not be a true and/or proportionate reflection of the annual performance of the company. Further quarter to quarter results are also affected by the type of the products manufactured/sold during that quarter.											
IV The Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 09, 2024 has declared an interim dividend of 6% Rs. 0.60 per equity share.											
V The above standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 09, 2024. The Statutory Auditors has carried out "Limited review" of the same. These are being filed with the BSE Ltd. and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. For more details on unaudited results, visit our website www.udtltd.com or www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.											
VI Previous period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged, wherever necessary. The figures of Tax expenses under quarter ended Sept, 2023 are restated from 67.89 to 122.77 (Current tax) and (1.03) to 4.49 (Deferred Tax). Therefore, other figure(s) are also change accordingly.											
VII The Unaudited Financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) notified under the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) rules, 2015, as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules 2016 and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.											
VIII The above is an abstract of the detailed format of quarterly standalone and consolidated financial results files with the stock exchanges under regulations 33 and other applicable regulations of SEBI regulations 2015 (LODR).											
For United Drilling Tools Limited											
Sd/-											
Pramod Kumar Gupta											
Managing Director											
Place: Noida											
Date : 10.02.2024											

SAYAJI HOTELS LIMITED									
CIN: L51100TN1982PLC124332									
Regd. Office : F1, C3 Sivavel Apartment, 2, Alagappa Nagar, Zamin Pallavaram, Chennai-600 117 (Tamil Nadu)									
Phone : 044-29871174, Email: cs@sayaajigroup.com, Website: www.sayaajihotels.com									
Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023									
(₹ in Lakhs except figures of EPS)									
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		9 Months Ended		Quarter Ended		9 Months Ended	
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Restated)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Restated)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Restated)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Restated)
1	Total Income from operation (net)	3245.86	3,192.05	8,083.87	14,173.69	3,249.67	3,194.55	8,095.89	11,813.89
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	831.48	596.79	1,353.86	4,202.08	835.11	599.56	1,364.34	1,828.45
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	831.48	596.79	1,353.86	4,202.08	964.84	813.65	997.90	2,335.00
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	697.70	1,370.15	990.83	5,399.83	830.15	1,567.34	632.26	3,509.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	702.56	1,364.27	976.25	5,375.85	842.52	1,582.62	631.47	3,463.27
6	Equity Share Capital	1,751.79	1,751.79	1,751.79	1,751.79	1,751.79	1,751.79	1,751.79	1,751.79
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	3.97	7.57	5.64	30.25	4.74	8.60	3.61	18.67
	Basic:	3.97	7.57	5.64	30.25	4.74	8.60	3.61	18.67
	Diluted:								
Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly and Year to date Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year to date Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website at (www.sayaajihotels.com).									
Place : Indore									
Date : 11.02.2024									
By the Order of the Board For Sayaji Hotel Limited Sd/- T. N. Unni Chairman									